GlassFilled Nylon CasesTo Resist Vibration And Corrosion
Scratch Resistant, Water Resistant GlassLenses
12/24 VOC NGOperation.
For 24 VDC NG applications. a 24 VDC bulb must be purchased separately.
Perimeter Lighting
Consult Factory For Positive Ground Applications
Non-illuminated Pointers
l1li

PO-Page36 .
AIR PRESSURE
Sender Type Code
RB623
RB723
Part No.
White Tip
Pointer
White Tip
Bezel
Black
Chrome
Scale
0-150 PSI
0 -150 PSI
Scale Bezel Pointer Part No. Sender
0 -100 PSI Black White Tip RB62q Not Available •• -
0-100 PSI Chrome White Tip RB72q
Scale Bezel Pointer Part No. Sender Type Code
O-BOPSI Black White Tip RB620 PA - Page 36 . ' - -
O-BOPSI Chrome White Tip RB72 0
O-BOPSI Black Red Orange Tip R9l20 PF - Page 36 •• -
0-5 Bar (Compatible with VD O senders)
O-BOPSI Black Red Orange Tip R9l20-2QVOC PF - Page 36 •• - - •
0 -5 Bar (Compat ible with VOOsenders)
O-BOPSI Black Red Orange Tip R9020 PA - Page 36 .--
0-550 kPa
O-BOPSI Chrome Red Orange Tip R9720
0-100 PSI Black WhiteTip RB621 PB- Page 36 •
0-100 PSI Chrome White Tip RB721
0-100 PSI Black Red Orange Tip R902l PB - Page 36
0-700 kPa
0-100 PSI Black Red OrangeTip R902 l -2QVOC
0-700 kPa
0-100 PSI Chrome Red Orange Tip R972l PB - Page 36 •• -
0-70 0 kPa
0-150 PSI Black Red-Orange Tip R9029
0-1030 kPa
0-150 PSI Chrome Red Orange Tip R9729 PO - Page 36 •• -
0-1030 kPa
0-150 PSI Black Red Orange Tip R9l23
0-10 Bar
0-150 PSI Chr ome Red Orange Tip
0 -10 Bar
PH (below)
(Compatible with VDO senders)
Red Oran ge Tip R9125 211 VDC PH(below)
(Compatib le with VDO senders)
Red Oran ge Tip R9125Black
Black
RESSURE SENDERS
FOR OIL &. AIR ApPLICATIONS
TRICAL 2 716"
ESSURE GAUGES
0-350 PSI
0-25 Bar
0 -350 PSI
0-25 Bar
Voltage Scale Bezel Pointer Part No. Sender Type Code
0-35 0 PSI Black White Tip R8125 PH (below)
(Compatible with VDO senders)
0 -350 PSI Black White Tip R8125211VDC PH(below)
(Compatible with VDO senders)
TRANSMISSION OIL PRESSURE
Scale Type Code Terminals Part No.
PA 1 Stud R8916
•
PA 2Stud R8916-02
Dual Station
PA 2Stud R8916-03
Isolat ed ground
_. __ 0-100 PSI PB 1 Stud R8917
PB 2Stud R891 7-02
Dual Station
PB 2Stud R8917-03
Isolat ed ground
• _ 0-150 PSI PO 1 Stud R891 9
0-150 PSI PO 2Stud R8919-03
Isolate d ground
-, - .. 0-80 PSI/ 5 Bar PF 1 Stud R89805
VDO compatib le
" - _ •• 0-150 PSI/10 Bar PG 1 Stud R898 10
VDO compatib le
PH 2Stud R89825
Isolat ed ground VDO compatible
Senders are 1;8" NPTF.
Unless otherwi se not ed. these senders are grounded thro ugh body.
These unit s are not f or use in fue l pressure application s.
To order metric adapter f itting kit. specify P/N R7969.
Kit includes M10 x 1.0. M12 x 1.5. M16 x 1.5 and M18 x 1.5 to 1/ 8' NPTFadapters.
M111 x 1.25 to 1;8' NPTFadapter is available separately as P/N R7966.
Boost Bolt 5.9L & 6.7L Dodge (MS x 1.25)
Replaces factory intake man ifold bolt so boost gauge can be installed
without drilling/tapping . Has tapped l/S" NPT port.
BANJO BOLT '94-'07 DODGE
For Dodge fuel pressure measurement on stock fuel supply lines .
Metric Adapter Fitting
MIlt x 1.25 to 1/S' NPTF adapter. Not included in kit.
Metric Adapter Fitting Kit
MIa x 1.0 • M12 x 1.5 • MIlt x 1.5 • M16 x 1.5 • MIS x 1.5
to l/S' NPTF adapters.
M12 x 1.5 Male X 1/8" NPT FEMALE ADAPTER
For fuel pressure measurement on a 6.0 L Powerstroke engine .
ORIFICE BASED SNUBBER
Restricts flow to dampen pulsations.
PISTON BASED SNUBBER
Restricts flow to dampen pulsations.
Comes with 3 pistons for different rates of damping.
NEEDLE VALVE
Acts as an adjustable snubber, to dampen pulsations.
•
ffiRICAL 2 16
f,iiPERATURE GAUGES
Scale Bezel Pointer Part No. Sender Type Code
Black Red-orange Tip R915'1 TG(Page '1O)
(Compa tible wit h vao Senders)
Black Red-orange Tip R915'1-2'1 VDC TG(Page '1O)
(Compa tible wit h vao Sen de rs)
Black White Tip R865'1 TB ( Page 'lO)
Black Red-orange Tip R865'1R TB (Page'lO)
Chrome White Tip R875'1 TB ( Page 'lO)
Black Red-orange Tip R905'1 TB ( Page 'lO)
Black Red-o range Tip R905'1-2'1 VDC TB ( Page 'lO)
" 14O-320° F Chrome Red-orange Tip R975'1 TB ( Page 'lO)
60 -160 ° C
TEMPERATURE
Scale Bezel Pointer Part No. Sender Type Code
" 10O-280° F Black White Tip R8658 TD (Page '1O)
Chrome White Tip R8758 TD(Page'lO)
Black Red-o range Tip R9058 TD(Page'lO)
Black Red-o range Tip R9058-2'1VDC TD (Page '1O)
Chrome Red-o range Tip R9758 TD (Page '1O)
TRANSM ISSION OIL TEMPERATURE
Scale Beze l Pointer Part No. Sender Type Code
140-320'F Black Red-orange Tip R8655R TB (Page 40) .- -
140-320' F Black Red-orange Tip R9055
60 -160' C
140-320' F Chrome Red-o range Tip R9755
60 -160' C
140-320' F Black Red-orange Tip R9055-24 YDC TB(Page40) . - - .-
60-160' C
WATER TEMPERATURE
Scale Bezel Pointer Part No. Sender Type Code
100-240' F Black White Tip R8650 TA (Page 40) .-
100-240' F Chrome White Tip R8750
100-240' F Black Red-o range Tip R9050 TA (Page 40) .- -
40-115'C
100-240' F Black Red-orange Tip R9050-24YDC
40-115' C
100-250' F Black Red-orange Tip R9150 TF (Page 40) .-
40-120' C Compat ible with VD O Senders.
100-250' F Black Red-orange Tip R9150-2llYDC
40-120' C Compat ible with VDO Senders.
100-240' F Chrome Red-orange Tip R9750 TA (Page 40) .- -
40 -115' C
•
PERATURE
biDERS
Scale Type Thread Terminals Part No.
TA 1/ 2' NPTF 1 Stud R8920
TA 1/2' NPTF 2 Blades R8920- 03
Isolated ground
_ •• 100-240' F TA 3/8'NPTF 1 Stud R8921
TA 1;4' NPTF 1 Stud R892 2
TA 1/8' NPTF 1 Stud R8923
TA 1/8' NPTF 2 Blades R8923 -03
Isolated ground
TA M14 X 1.5 1 Stud R8953
. 100-240· F TA M16 X 1.5 1 Stud R8954
TA M18 X 1.5 1 Stud R8955
.. , -_. --, -" 140-320' F TB M14 X1.5 1 Stud R8956...
....... ...
....... _. -"' 140-320' F TB M16 X 1.5 1 Stud R8957
TB M18 X 1.5 1 Stud R8958
TB 1/8' NPTF 1 Stud R8959
_ .• 140-320' F TB 1/ 8' NPTF 2 Blades R8959-03
Isolated ground
TB 1/ 4 ' NPTF 1 Stud R8960
TB 3/8'NPTF 1 Stud R8961
TB 1/2' NPTF 1 Stud R8962
_. -. 140 -320' F TB 1/2' x 20UNF 1 Stud R8963
_ .- -"250' F/120' C TF 1;2' NPTF 1 Stud R89850*."
TG 1/2' NPTF 1 Stud R8987 0*
",. ... -. 100-280· F TO 1/8 ' NPTF 1 Stud R8992**
i ' - -, -.. 100 -240' F TA 1/ 8' NPTF 1 Stud R8993 **
... -. 140-320' F TB 1/ 8' NPTF 1 Stud R8995 **
* Compat ible with VOOGauges.
*'Temperature sender kit which includes 1;4' . 3/8 ' and 1/2' adapt er bushings.
•
Y16" A M M E
NTERNALLY SHUNTED
Scale Bez el Pointer
30-0- 30 Amps Black White Tip
30 -0 -30 Amps Chrome White Tip
30-0 -30 Amps Black Red -OrangeTip
30 -0-30 Amps Chrome Red -OrangeTip
1I0-0-1I0 Amps Black White Tip
1I0-0 -1I0 Amps Chrome White Tip
60 -0-60 Amps Black White Tip
60-0-60 Amps Chrome White Tip
60-0-60 Amp s Black Red -OrangeTip R9066 . - .-
60-0 -60 Amps Chrome Red -Orange Tip
100-0 -10 0 Amps Black White Tip
100-0-100 Amps Chrome White Tip R8767 .
100 -0-100 Amps Black Red -Orange Tip
100 -0-10 0 Amps Chrome Red -Orange Tip
oi.oa CODED
I MEI ERS
Scale Bezel Pointer Part No.
Black White Tip R8660